
For more information about 
Baked in Brooklyn visit::

bakedinbrooklynny.com
Distributed by: 

Baked in Brooklyn
240 25th Street

Brooklyn, NY 11232

© 2015 BAKED IN BROOKLYNNET WT. 6 OZ. (170g)

FLATBREAD
CRISPS

FLATBREAD
CRISPS

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size About 12 Chips (29g)
Servings Per Container About 6

Amount Per Serving

Calories 120

% Daily Value* 

Total Fat 2g
     Saturated Fat 0g
     Trans Fat 0g
Cholesterol 0mg
Sodium 300mg
Total Carbohydrate 21g
     Dietary Fiber 2g
     Sugars 1g
Protein 4g

Vitamin A 0%
Calcium 2%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie 
diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower 
depending on your calorie needs:

Total Fat
  Saturated Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
  Dietary Fiber

Calories per gram:
         Fat 9       Carbohydrate 4       Protein 4

Calories from Fat 20

3%
0%

0%
13%

7%
8%

Calories:
Less than
Less than
Less than
Less than

2,000
65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

375g
30g

2,500
80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg

Vitamin C 0%
Iron 8%

INGREDIENTS: ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (WHEAT 
FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, IRON, 
THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC 
ACID), WATER, HIGH OLEIC SUNFLOWER OIL WITH 
ROSEMARY EXTRACT, DEHYDRATED POTATOES, 
CHIA SEED, QUINOA FLOUR, CONTAINS 2% OR 
LESS OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: SEA SALT, 
SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SUGAR, WHEAT 
FLOUR, LACTIC ACID, ENZYMES, NATURAL 
FLAVORS, OAT FIBER, YEAST.  CONTAINS: WHEAT

There’s something uniquely delicious 
about anything Baked in Brooklyn. 

Is it the water? The demanding 
customers? Truth is…if it’s Baked 

in Brooklyn, it’s simply perfect.  

Our Quinoa and Chia Flatbread Crisps 
are always baked—never fried—and 

the addition of the ancient grain Quinoa 
and Chia Seeds, make for an irresistible 
crunch! Try them on their own or with 

your favorite dips, spreads and toppings.

PER 1 OZ. SERVING

120
CALORIES

0g
SAT FAT

0% DV

300mg
SODIUM
13% DV

1g
SUGARS

AND
AND


